

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000212900 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Account Number: 120050000147
Phone: (305)649-7128
Fax Number: (305)643-2905

LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

KURARE 2000, LLC.

Ceruficate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Fibrig Memor

Comporate Filing: Medicin

Help

8/25/2007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: KURARE 2000, LLC.

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JRARE 2000, LLC. Satisfaciones in the Jack

(Firm/Company)

4011 WEST FLAGLER ST SUITE # 403

(Address)

MIAMI FL 33134

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person)

MARCOS WALLNER

at (305) 649-7128

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

■\$60.00 Filing Fee, ... Certificate of Status & TI Certified Copy

(additional copy is on

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassoc, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

KURARE 2000, LLC.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

		·			
	FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 02/06/2006 and assigned document number 1.06000013000	ine. Yosi	eriolas 51 (n.c.) eriolas 51 (n.c.)	Ľúéci
	SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		an americis s	•
		ADDIT A NEW (MGRM) PATRICIA WERNER	<u></u>	PIAN	EW.
103		5600 NW 114 PLACE APT # 206	ລັສຸເ	ONW 1	1., 6
944.5		DORAL FL 33178 US.	50	BAL M	234
		State of the state			
		The second second			
		THANK YOU.			
		A S I I	2001 AUG 24	65 5 7 6 12 40 5	
	Dated AU	GT 24 , 2007	UG 24		
		GT 24 2007 ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE AR	AM 8: 2		
		MARCOS WALLNER MGRM	m ω		
		WAKLUS WALLNER MISKN			

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ARTICLE I - Name:

H07000209996 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	tractor Supply LLC	
(Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability C	ompany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	• •
1435 E. Venice Avenue	1435 E. Venice Avenue	: .
Sulte 4023-230	Suite 4023-230	
Venice, FL 34292	Venice, FL 34292	-
	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address		thor
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or ano	ire:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are: A. Luther, Jr.	thor
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address George 1435 E. Venice	s of the registered agent are: A. Luther, Jr. Name Avenue, Suite 4023-230	thor
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address George 1435 E. Venice	s of the registered agent are: A. Luther, Jr.	thor

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

George A. Luther, Jr.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

H07000209996 3

Title: "MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Memi	ber	Name a	nd Address		د ،
	1900 P 1110111	, .				三型
MGRM				A. Luther, Jr.	÷	1000 000
				Venice Aver FL 34292	iue, Suite	4023-230
			vernoe,	L 07202	····	
				·		<u> </u>
•						: ر; شيء
					·	<u> </u>
		"				7.
						
			,	<u> </u>		<u></u>
			**	•		
	······································		·		<u> </u>	
	٠.					
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)				
LE V: Effecti ffective date is	ve date, if other	than the dat				
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other listed, the date	than the date must be sp				(OPTION five business da
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other listed, the date date of filing.	than the date must be sp				
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other listed, the date of filing.	than the date must be sp	ecific and		nore than	five business d
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other listed, the date of filing.) SIGNATURE Signature of this docur	than the date must be sp	ecific and	futhe	ative of is m	five business de

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)